
Specifications and items are subject to change. Aircraft subject to prior sale or withdrawal from the market.  

OVERHAULED COMPONENT TIME REMAINING: 

Gearbox, 90 Degree  
Gearbox, 42 Degree  
Main Rotor Transmission 
Hanger Bearing Assy 1 
Hanger Bearing Assy 2 
Hanger Bearing Assy 3 
Hanger Bearing Assy 4 
Servo, RH/LH 
Collective Servo 
Input Drive Shaft 

COMPONENT TIME REMAINING - TIME LIFE ITEMS: 

BELL 212     
Serial Number: 31226 

N26NH 
Aircraft Total Time: 10,960.2 

EXTERIOR PAINT:  Blue/White 
  
INTERIOR PAINT:   Grey 
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Gimbal to Support Bolts 
Gimbal to Ring Bolts 
Gimbal Ring 
Hyd Cylinder (3) 
Mixing Levers 
Fittings, IB  
Fittings, OB  
Mast Pole  
MR Blade 1  
MR Blade 2  
MR Straps 
MR Trunnion  
MR Yoke 
Drive Link Assembly 1 
Drive Link Assembly 2 

831.8 
831.8 
8,503.0 
2,331.8 
2,635.7 
1,503.8 
515.9 
11,062.5 
2,255.7 
2,797.3 
1,200.0 
14,103.8 
6,460.5 
7,676.1 
7,676.1 

Rotating Bolt Kit 
Centerframes  
Strap Pins (4)  
Swashplate Support  
TR Blade 1 
TR Blade 2 
TR Yoke 
Pitch Horns 
Scissors Tubes 
Collective Sleeve 
Outer Ring Assembly 
Scissors Hub 
Bushings 1-4 
Pitch Links 

831.8 
3,635.7 
1,503.8 
503.0 
1,372.1 
1,372.1 
1,372.1 
598.9 
7,012.2 
7,676.1 
8,503.0 
5,782.9 
2,703.8 
3,016.8 
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3,676.1 
3,676.1 
3,592.4 
2,614.9 
1,499.6 
866.4 
866.4 
155.6/1,513.8 
987.4 
2,178.0 

Main Rotor Hub  
Tail Rotor Hub 
MR Mast Assembly 
Starter Generator 1-2 
Lever Assembly 
Crosshead 
Nut 
Link Assembly 
Idler Assembly 
Rotor Brake Quill 

1,503.8 
1,176.8 
3,956.7 
733.3/481.8 
1,176.1 
1,176.1 
1,176.1 
1,176.1 
1,176.1 
1,509.4 

NORTHWEST HELICOPTERS LLC 

$1,475,000 USD 



  ADF KDF 806 
  Transponder KXP 756 
  No. 1 VOR Nav KNR 634 
  No. 2 VOR Nav KNR 634 
  Interface Unit 
  No. 1 VHF Com KTR 908 
  No. 2 VHF Com KTR 908 
  DME KDM 706 

NORTHWEST HELICOPTERS LLC 
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BELL 212      
Serial Number: 31226 

N26NH 

EQUIPMENT: 
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ENGINES COMPONENT TIME REMAINING: 

AFCU (Overhaul) 
MCFU (Overhaul) 
Fuel Pump (Overhaul) 
Power Section (Overhaul) 
Compressor Hub 
Power Turbine Disk 
Reduction Gearbox 
PT Governor 1 
PT Governor 2 

6,000.0 / 6,000.0 
1,286.4 / 1,286.4 
1,286.4 / 4,500.0 
786.4 / 786.4 
8,003.9 / 8,003.9 
8,003.9 / 8,003.9 
286.4 
786.4 
786.8 

 
  Encoding Altimeter 
  Pilot Audio Panel A301-6W 
  Copilot Audio Panel A301-6W 
  #2 VOR Indicator 
  DME Indicator KDI 572 
  Radar Altimeter Indicator KNI 416 
  Radar Altimeter KRA 405 

  Battery 
  Ballast 
  Copilot Instruments 
  Airspeed Indicator 
  Altimeter 
  Clock 
  Free-Air Temp Indicator 
  Attitude Indicator 
  Horizontal Situation Indicator (HSI) 
  Fuel Quality Indicator 
  Engine Fuel Pressure Indicator (2) 
  Engine Oil Pressure (2) 
  Engine Oil Temperature (2) 
  Xmsn Oil Pressure & Temp Gauge 
  Gearbox Oil Pressure & Temp Gauge 

 
  Fire Warning Indicators (2) 
  ITT Temperature Indicator (2) 
  Engine Out Warning System 
  Torquemeter 
  Triple Tachometer 
  Gas Producer Turbine Tach (2) 
  Dual Controls 
  Copilot Clock 
  Windshield Heated (2) 
  Windshield Wiper Installation (2) 
  Pilot Seat and Seatbelt 
  Copilot Seat and Seatbelt 
  Fire Extinguisher (Pilot) 
  Anti-Collision Light 

  
  Alpine Exhaust 
  Emergency Float Provisions 
  Fire Extinguisher (Crew) 
  1 Man Seats (2) 
  5 Man Seat 
  Aft Cabin ICS 
  Power Steps, LH & RH 
  Rotor Brake 
  Hoist Provisions 
  Cargo Suspension Assembly 
  AUX Fuel (180 Gallons) 
  Heater 
  AFCS 
  Three Axis Gyro 

AVIONICS: 


